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Pickleball Holiday Schedule - September 2025


Mon 22nd September: 		4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*
				7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors* 
Tues 23rd September: 		7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
				7.30pm-9.00pm Coaching Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE
Wed 24th September: 		7.00pm-9.30pm ROUND ROBIN   BOOK ONLINE
Thurs 25th September:		7.30pm-9.00pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
Fri 26th September:		Closed due to AFL Public Holiday


Mon 29th September: 		4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*
				7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors* 
Tues 30th September: 		7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
				7.30pm-9.00pm Coaching Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE
Wed 1st October: 		4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*
				7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors*
Thurs 2nd October: 		7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
Fri 3rd October:			No sessions


Mon 6th October:		9:30am-11:30am Indoors*
				7.30pm-9.00pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
Tues 7th October: 		7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors   BOOK ONLINE
				8.00pm-9.30pm Coaching Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE
Wed 8th October: 		9.30am-12.00pm ROUND ROBIN   BOOK ONLINE
Thurs 9th October:		Back to regular schedule

 *Social sessions available for novice/intermediate and advanced players, no booking required
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